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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 29     1 AG      5   0:26:24.0     2  Shannon Banjavcic                                   8:31.0  | M 30 - 39     1     1 OA   0:20:57.7   147  Nile Tallman                                        6:45.7

F  1 - 29     2         6   0:26:31.5    79  Jenna Wilburn                                       8:33.4  | M  1 - 29     2     1 AG   0:22:42.8    17  Scott Banjavcic                                     7:19.6

F  1 - 29     3         8   0:27:32.2   104  Jasmine Galvan                                      8:53.0  | M 30 - 39     3     1 AG   0:23:34.4   144  Brad Sayers                                         7:36.3

F  1 - 29     4        10   0:29:18.4   101  Colleen Fitzpatrick                                 9:27.2  | M 30 - 39     4     2      0:23:34.7   143  Brent Sayers                                        7:36.4

F  1 - 29     5        16   0:33:56.7   108  Brooke Horn                                        10:57.0  | F  1 - 29     5     1 AG   0:26:24.0     2  Shannon Banjavcic                                   8:31.0

F  1 - 29     6        17   0:33:57.0   109  Madilyn Horn                                       10:57.1  | F  1 - 29     6     2      0:26:31.5    79  Jenna Wilburn                                       8:33.4

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      107  Samantha Horn                                               | M 30 - 39     7     3      0:26:55.4   115  Ryan Kriz                                           8:41.1

F  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      116  Sara Kruez                                                  | F  1 - 29     8     3      0:27:32.2   104  Jasmine Galvan                                      8:53.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 AG     11   0:30:31.2     1  Wendy LeRoy                                         9:50.7  | M 40 - 49     9     1 AG   0:28:08.0   150  Joe Van Duyne                                       9:04.5

F 30 - 39     2        12   0:30:40.5    50  Melissa Swick                                       9:53.7  | F  1 - 29    10     4      0:29:18.4   101  Colleen Fitzpatrick                                 9:27.2

F 30 - 39     3        13   0:31:57.3   126  Robyn Meek                                         10:18.5  | F 30 - 39    11     1 AG   0:30:31.2     1  Wendy LeRoy                                         9:50.7

F 30 - 39     4        14   0:32:26.2   112  Sarah Kappel                                       10:27.8  | F 30 - 39    12     2      0:30:40.5    50  Melissa Swick                                       9:53.7

F 30 - 39     5        19   0:34:25.2   121  Gioia Lauro-Geruso                                 11:06.2  | F 30 - 39    13     3      0:31:57.3   126  Robyn Meek                                         10:18.5

F 30 - 39     6        25   0:48:17.7    92  Lisa Butler                                        15:34.7  | F 30 - 39    14     4      0:32:26.2   112  Sarah Kappel                                       10:27.8

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       86  Melissa Barger                                              | M 40 - 49    15     2      0:33:26.6    93  Kevin Davis                                        10:47.3

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       91  Kristina Billingsley                                        | F  1 - 29    16     5      0:33:56.7   108  Brooke Horn                                        10:57.0

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       97  Denise DiSilvio                                             | F  1 - 29    17     6      0:33:57.0   109  Madilyn Horn                                       10:57.1

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       98  Kelly Dittman                                               | F 50 - 99    18     1 AG   0:34:04.5   139  Terri Putnam                                       10:59.5

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      105  Anne Horn                                                   | F 30 - 39    19     5      0:34:25.2   121  Gioia Lauro-Geruso                                 11:06.2

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      123  Jessica Lee                                                 | M  1 - 29    20     2      0:35:58.3     3  Spencer Olson                                      11:36.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     1 AG     21   0:36:17.7    90  Tammy Barnett                                      11:42.5  | F 40 - 49    21     1 AG   0:36:17.7    90  Tammy Barnett                                      11:42.5

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      122  Giovannina Lauro-Geruso                                     | M 40 - 49    22     3      0:36:18.0    89  Kevin Barnett                                      11:42.6

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      124  Asha Mandapaty                                              | M 40 - 49    23     4      0:36:51.7    83  Michael Healy                                      11:53.5

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      131  Lisa Menz                                                   | M  1 - 29    24     3      0:36:52.0    82  Keaton Healy                                       11:53.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 99     1 AG     18   0:34:04.5   139  Terri Putnam                                       10:59.5  | F 30 - 39    25     6      0:48:17.7    92  Lisa Butler                                        15:34.7

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       85  Denise Banks                                                | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       52  Carlos Banks

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       87  Nancy Fitzpatrick                                           | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       75  Bob Fitzpatrick

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       94  Dee Davis                                                   | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       85  Denise Banks

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       96  Lisa Dempsay                                                | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       86  Melissa Barger

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      100  Becky Fischer                                               | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       87  Nancy Fitzpatrick

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      102  Diane Flynn                                                 | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       88  Jason Barger

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      110  Bonnie Huston                                               | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       91  Kristina Billingsley

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      111  Laurie Jeans                                                | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       94  Dee Davis

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      114  Karen Kriz                                                  | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       95  Mike Dellamaria

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      118  Nancy Kruez                                                 | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.       96  Lisa Dempsay

F 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      128  Jan Meek                                                    | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       97  Denise DiSilvio

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 29     1 AG      2   0:22:42.8    17  Scott Banjavcic                                     7:19.6  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       98  Kelly Dittman

M  1 - 29     2        20   0:35:58.3     3  Spencer Olson                                      11:36.2  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       99  Jeff Dittman

M  1 - 29     3        24   0:36:52.0    82  Keaton Healy                                       11:53.5  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      100  Becky Fischer

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      103  Matt Flynn                                                  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      102  Diane Flynn

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      120  Kyle Kuehni                                                 | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      103  Matt Flynn

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      125  Luke McWilliams                                             | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      105  Anne Horn

M  1 - 29                   D.N.F.      130  Justine Menz                                                | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      106  Dan Horn

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 OA      1   0:20:57.7   147  Nile Tallman                                        6:45.7  | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      107  Samantha Horn

M 30 - 39     1 AG      3   0:23:34.4   144  Brad Sayers                                         7:36.3  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      110  Bonnie Huston

M 30 - 39     2         4   0:23:34.7   143  Brent Sayers                                        7:36.4  | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      111  Laurie Jeans

M 30 - 39     3         7   0:26:55.4   115  Ryan Kriz                                           8:41.1  | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      113  Tony Kriz

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       88  Jason Barger                                                | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      114  Karen Kriz

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       99  Jeff Dittman                                                | F  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      116  Sara Kruez

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      106  Dan Horn                                                    | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      117  Jacob Kruez

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      117  Jacob Kruez                                                 | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      118  Nancy Kruez

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      127  Jeremy Meek                                                 | M 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      119  Gary Kruez

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     1 AG      9   0:28:08.0   150  Joe Van Duyne                                       9:04.5  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      120  Kyle Kuehni

M 40 - 49     2        15   0:33:26.6    93  Kevin Davis                                        10:47.3  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      122  Giovannina Lauro-Geruso

M 40 - 49     3        22   0:36:18.0    89  Kevin Barnett                                      11:42.6  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      123  Jessica Lee
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 40 - 49     4        23   0:36:51.7    83  Michael Healy                                      11:53.5  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      124  Asha Mandapaty

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      129  Duane Menz                                                  | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      125  Luke McWilliams

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      132  John Merritt                                                | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      127  Jeremy Meek

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       52  Carlos Banks                                                | F 50 - 99                  D.N.F.      128  Jan Meek

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       75  Bob Fitzpatrick                                             | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      129  Duane Menz

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.       95  Mike Dellamaria                                             | M  1 - 29                  D.N.F.      130  Justine Menz

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      113  Tony Kriz                                                   | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      131  Lisa Menz

M 50 - 99                   D.N.F.      119  Gary Kruez                                                  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      132  John Merritt


